
 T (ns)∆TOF 
2− 1.5− 1− 0.5− 0 0.5 1 1.5 2

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000
 / ndf 2χ   19.3 / 9

Constant  48.7±  7573 

Mean      0.000759±0.001084 − 

Sigma     0.0008± 0.1328 

=143, p=[1.0,3.0]σ

 KinFit MC+π

 KinFit Data+π

 T (ns)∆TOF 
2− 1.5− 1− 0.5− 0 0.5 1 1.5 2

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000
 / ndf 2χ  16.08 / 9

Constant  48.4±  7505 

Mean      0.0007697±0.0005992 − 

Sigma     0.0008± 0.1339 

=143, p=[1.0,3.0]σ

 KinFit MC-π

 KinFit Data-π

 T (ns)∆TOF 
2− 1.5− 1− 0.5− 0 0.5 1 1.5 2

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000
 / ndf 2χ  16.43 / 9

Constant  86.8±  7401 

Mean      0.001389±0.004566 − 

Sigma     0.0015± 0.1336 

 / ndf 2χ  16.43 / 9

Constant  86.8±  7401 

Mean      0.001389±0.004566 − 

Sigma     0.0015± 0.1336 

 T (ns)∆TOF 
2− 1.5− 1− 0.5− 0 0.5 1 1.5 2

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000
 / ndf 2χ  17.48 / 9

Constant  89.4±  7641 

Mean      0.001388±0.001486 − 

Sigma     0.0015± 0.1337 

 / ndf 2χ  17.48 / 9

Constant  89.4±  7641 

Mean      0.001388±0.001486 − 

Sigma     0.0015± 0.1337 
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